he Options You Need To Capture
Foreign Bodies with Accuracy and Reliability
Endovascular Snare Systems
Endovascular Snare System
A C C U R A C Y
•	 Gold-plated	tungsten	loop	is	highly	visible	under	luoroscopy	to	provide	true	orientation.
•	 Radiopaque	marker	band	on	the	snare	delivery	catheter	identiies	its	precise	location.
•	 90-degree	angle	loop	for	a	coaxial	approach	to	foreign	body	capture.

O
N
 catalog number loop Diameter Snare length catheter Size catheter length Quantity
 Standard Snare Kit
 EN2006010 6-10 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 EN2006015 9-15 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 EN2006020 12-20 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 EN2007030 18-30 mm 120 cm 7F 100 cm
 EN2007045 27-45 mm 120 cm 7F 100 cm
 Mini Snare Kit
 EN1003004 2-4 mm 175 cm 3.2F 150 cm
 EN1003008 4-8 mm 175 cm 3.2F 150 cm
 catalog  number loop Diameter Snare length catheter Size catheter length Quantity
 Standard Snare Kit
 ONE500 5 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
 ONE1000 10 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
 ONE1500 15 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 ONE2000 20 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 ONE2500 25 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 ONE3000 30 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 ONE3500 35 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
 Petite Snare Kit
 ONE1001 10 mm 65 cm 4F 48 cm
 ONE2501 25 mm 65 cm 6F 48 cm
 Snare rePlaceMent catheterS
 ONE4000 - - 4F 100 cm
 ONE6000 - - 6F 100 cm
EN Snare and ONE Snare products are sold separately.